
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

NOTICE OF MEETING, December 7, 2023 at 9:00AM - 4:00PM
1 message

OD Records Unit <records@fmb.denr.gov.ph> Mon, Nov 20, 2023 at 5:03 PM
To: FRMD Forest Resources Management Division <frmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ildefonso Quilloy <ilquilloy@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
FRMD-CFS Community Forestry Section <frmd.cfs@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Rosalie Imperial <rimperial@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
Rogelio Gibe <rgibe@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Irene Custodio <icustodio@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Pauline Angela Reyes
<ppreyes@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Rovelyn Tumaneng" <ma.rovelyntumaneng@gmail.com>, Edisa Eunita Raymundo
<edisaraymundo@gmail.com>, Karen Candace Calanasan <kcacalanasan@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Mary Edestin Henson
<mehenson@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Oliver Barrientos <obarrientos@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Jinia Yaneza
<jyaneza@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Diana Vinarao <dvinarao@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Randelle Ralph Canicosa
<rrcanicosa@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, DENR NCO <denr_carp@yahoo.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Records Section_DENR MIMAROPA <recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com>, "DENR-
10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD" <r10@denr.gov.ph>, r10.recordsunit@gmail.com

Sir/Ma'am
Good day
Attached file is a Notice of Meeting on December 7, 2023 at 9:00AM - 4:00PM RE:  Presentation, Review and
Evaluation of CY 2024 CBFM-CARP Project Proposals of DENR R4B (MIMAROPA) and
DENR Region 10 (Cagayan De Oro City)
Thank you

Records Unit
Forest Management Bureau
Phone : (63-2) 8925-2141
Email Address : fmb@denr.gov.ph

    

“DISCLAIMER: This email is intended only for the person(s) named in the message header. Unless otherwise indicated, it
contains information that is confidential, privileged and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you have received this
message in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the message. Furthermore, views and opinions expressed herein
are those of the sender and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Forest Management Bureau.”
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